Product data sheet
Details subject to change | recommended retail price Germany in Euro plus VAT | State 2024-05-21 | PG = Price group | kaiser-elektro.de
Cable glands Progress® aqua stainless steel A2 for drinking water
Long entry thread metric
Type approval: Progress aqua
· One-piece sealing insert
· not overall length insulated
Article no: W1100.12.95.050
EAN: 7611614291154
Material CrNi stainless steel A2 (DIN EN 1.4305 / AISI
303)
Identification Progress aqua
Seal EPDM
O-ring EPDM
Operation temperature -40°C / +80°C
Protection class IP 68 (up to 5 bar)
Certificate SVGW (1603-H6481)
Material testing KTW W270
Entry thread M12x1.5
Clamping range min. 3.5 mm
Clamping range max. 5.0 mm
Wrench size 17 mm
Dimension H 17 mm
Dimension L 10 mm
Dispatch 50
Further versions and entry threads are available upon request.